Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

11/20/2024 1:23:12 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$8,884,951.00
$11,100.00
$2,117,090.00
$0.00
$11,013,141.00

$5,982,133.00
$1,723,370.00
$947,040.00
$3,025.00
$1,105,940.88
$229,340.00
$0.00
$492,431.56
$10,483,280.44

$51,629.00
$865,000.00
($813,371.00)

($283,510.44)
$1,237,414.62
$953,904.18

GENERAL

Actual

$802,505.00
$0.00
$21,215.98
$0.00
$823,720.98

$493,782.32
$145,733.90
$56,168.58
$262.50
$81,200.21
$0.00

$0.00
$33,592.80
$810,740.31

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$12,980.67
$2,426,673.20
$2,439,653.87

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($8,082,446.00)
($11,100.00)
($2,095,874.02)
$0.00
($10,189,420.02)

$5,488,350.68
$1,577,636.10
$890,871.42
$2,762.50
$1,024,740.67
$229,340.00
$0.00
$458,838.76
$9,672,540.13

($51,629.00)
$865,000.00
$813,371.00

$296,491.11
$1,189,258.58
$1,485,749.69

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$1,915,985.00
$396,260.00
$16,000.00
$2,328,245.00

$959,099.00
$338,047.00
$3,000.00
$907,529.00
$51,698.00
$0.00

$0.00
$48,179.00
$2,307,552.00

$46,080.00
$31,080.00
$15,000.00

$35,693.00
$626,207.77
$661,900.77

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$113,033.23
$35,992.27
$0.00
$149,025.50

$51,734.73
$31,387.32
$600.00
$86,942.75
$4,324.36
$0.00

$0.00
$2,764.63
$177,753.79

$270.00
$1,006.86
($736.86)

($29,465.15)
$534,561.87
$505,096.72

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,802,951.77)
($360,267.73)
($16,000.00)
($2,179,219.50)

$907,364.27
$306,659.68
$2,400.00
$820,586.25
$47,373.64
$0.00

$0.00
$45,414.37
$2,129,798.21

($45,810.00)
$30,073.14
($15,736.86)

($65,158.15)
($91,645.90)
($156,804.05)
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